SYLVANIA

Grolux LED Linear
GROLUX LED FRAME 4X
0020909

Product features

%)

NOT SUITABLE FOR
HOUSEHOLD ROOM
ILLUMINATION

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code

Product name

Technology

General application
Certifications

ETIM Class

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)
Photobiological Risk Group
Total power consumption (W)
Electrical protection

IP rating

IK rating

Product EAN number
Lamps

DATA TABLE
General data

IPC Code

Product name
Technology
General application
Certifications

ETIM Class

Optical data

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)
Photobiological Risk Group

Electrical data

Total power consumption (W)
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e  Gro-Lux® Linear frames to be used with 4 Gro-Lux® Linear LED modules.

@O 2

0020909

GROLUX LED FRAME 4X
Special applications
Logistics & Industry,Residential & Consumer
TEMPSPG

EC002955

0

00

1

0

Class |

IP66

IKOO

5410288209098

Yes

0020909

GROLUX LED FRAME 4X

Special applications

Logistics & Industry,Residential & Consumer
TEMPSPG

EC002955

00
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SYLVANIA

Grolux LED Linear
GROLUX LED FRAME 4X
0020909

Mains voltage (V)
Electrical protection
Drive current (mA)
Nominal Frequency (Hz)

Physical data

IP rating

IK rating

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

Safety data

Dry applications use only
Safety message
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100-240V~
Class |

0

50/60Hz

IP66
IKOO
760
415
169
4.9

Carton
5410288209098
85.0

25.0

13.0
05410288209098
1

85.0

25.0

13.0

No
Not suitable for household
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